
 Autumn Term Diary Dates 

Friday 15th September   School Council, SNAG Group, Eco Group, Online Safety Group Elections 

Date to be confirmed   Dogs Trust Visit to Early Years  

Monday 18th September  Gillian Bell celebrating Parliament Day 

Tuesday 26th September  European Day of languages - class events 

Tuesday 26th September  Year 6 Pizza Express Trip  

Wednesday 27th September  Year 6 Taster day at the Academy 

Friday 29th September   Macmillan Coffee Morning on Upper school site 

Friday 29th September   NSPCC assembly Lower school 9.30, Upper School 10.30 (TBC) 

Monday 2nd October   Mini Police Visit to PSA 

Monday 9th October   Start of Hospice Care week 

Monday 9th October   Lower School Parents Evening (final appointments at 5.50pm) 

Monday 9th October   Year 3 Learning Assembly 10.30am 

Tuesday 10th October   Year 4 Learning Assembly 10.30am 

Wednesday 11th October  Lower School Parents Evening (final appointments at 5.50pm) 

Thursday 12th October   NSPCC parent Workshop 9am (TBC) 

Thursday 12th October   NSPCC Year 5 / Year 6 Workshop 

Friday 13th October   Year 6 Learning Assembly 10.30am 

Tuesday 17th October   Reception Class Assembly 9.10am 

Tuesday 17th October   Upper School Parents Evening (final appointments at 5.50pm) 

Wednesday 18th October  Year 2 Learning Assembly 9.10am, Nursery Harvest Service 11.15am 

Thursday 19th October   Year 1 Learning assembly 9.10am, Year 5 Learning Assembly  10.30am 

Thursday 19th October   Upper School Parents Evening (final appointments at 5.50pm) 

Friday 20th October   Harvest Festival Services , Lower School 9.10am, Upper School 10.30am 

HALF TERM    Monday 23rd school closed 1 week reopens Monday 30th October 



Tuesday 31st October   Lower School Halloween Disco 

Wednesday 1st November   SEND Parent Coffee Afternoon 2.00pm Lower School 

Wednesday 1st November  Upper School Halloween Disco 

Wednesday 15th November  Mini Police Visit - Mosque 

Wednesday 6th December  St Johns Ambulance First Aid Training and Assembly Reception, Years 1,2 

Thursday 7th December  St Johns Ambulance First Aid in a Day Training Year 6  

Friday 8th December   St Johns Ambulance First Aid Training Years 3,4,5 

Tuesday 12th December  Provisional date - Joint Schools Christmas Service 

Wednesday 13th December  Early Years Christmas Nativity & Coffee Morning / Assembly 9.30am 

Thursday 14th December  Keystage 1 , Year 1 and 2 Nativity & Coffee Morning / Assembly 9.30am 

Monday 18th December  Early Years Christmas party and visit from Santa 

Tuesday 19th December  Christmas Jumper Day, Christmas Dinner on both Sites 

Wednesday 20th December   Keystage 2, Years 3-6, Christmas Coffee Morning / Assembly 9.30 

Thursday 21st December  Keystage 1 Christmas Party and Santa Visit / Keystage 2 Christmas Party 

School Closes for Christmas Holiday 21st December at 3.30pm &l Reopens Tuesday 9th January at 9.00am 

Please note additional dates will be added to the calendar, once confirmed with outside agencies 
including Class Trips and will appear on forthcoming weekly newsletters. 
 

School holidays for the 2017/18 academic year 

Holiday Closing date Date re-opens 

Summer 2017 Friday 21 July 2017 Tuesday 5 September 2017 

Autumn half-term 2017 Friday 20 October 2017 Monday 30 October 2017 

Christmas 2017 Thursday 21 December 2017 Monday 8 January 2018 

Spring half-term 2018 Friday 9 February 2018 Monday 19 February 2018 

Easter 2018 Wednesday 28 March 2018 Monday 16 April 2018 

May Day 2018 Friday 4 May 2018 Tuesday 8 May 2018 

Summer half-term 2018 Friday 25 May 2018 Monday 4 June 2018 

Summer 2018 Friday 20 July 2018 Monday 3 September 2018 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 


